
PLEASE COME AND SEE OUR 
NEWLY REMODELED STORE

Sale!Sale!
SaleSale

070225FlapIGA1_h_HLD

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks3.98

17.5 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce

2/$3

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Meat Franks.98

15.4-Lb. Bag
IGA Charcoal
Briquets

4.98

19 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Ore-Ida Frozen 
Potatoes

2/$5

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles2.98

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.98

30-Count
That’s Smart 
Foam Plates.98

32-Oz.
IGA Lighter 

Fluid

3.99

Grand   OpeningGrand   OpeningRe- Re- 



PLEASE COME AND SEE OUR 
NEWLY REMODELED STORE

Sale!Sale!
Sale

Grand   OpeningGrand   OpeningRe- Re- 

70225FlapIGA2_h_HLD

128-Oz., Sherbet Or Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

4.98

16.9-Oz. Bottles
24-Pack IGA 
Drinking Water3.48

7 To 8-Oz., Selected Chunk Or
Kraft Shredded  
Cheese2/$5

8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

2/$6

4-Lb. Bag
IGA Granulated  
Sugar2.48

12-Pk., Chocolate
Yoo-Hoo  
Drink2/$11

30-Ct., 18-Oz.
Simply Done  
Plastic Cups

1.98

128-Oz., Selected
Milo’s Sweet Or 
Unsweet Tea2.98



1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98

2.98

Lb.

Lb.
USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

USDA Select, Boneless

Whole Or Half  
N.Y. Strip

10.98Lb.

11.98USDA Select, Boneless
N.Y. Strip Steaks Lb.

10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean

Fresh  
Ground Beef

3.78Lb.

3.9873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

070225IGA1_b_HLD

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

43.3 To 44.3-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Dog Chow26.98

35.3-Oz.
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer5.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Salad Dressing3.78

16-Oz. Quarters
Blue Bonnet  
Spread1.28

15-Oz. Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks1.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

PRODUCE

25 To 42-Ct. Pods
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

12.98
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

12-Pk., Chocolate
Yoo-Hoo  
Drink

5.98

40-Oz., 
Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.48
12- Lb. Match Light 
Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal

9.98

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

5.98
48-Oz., 
Selected
Breyers

2/$8

22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans

2/$5

Northwest
Sweet
Bing
Cherries

3.48Lb.

In-Husk, Tender
Yellow, 
White Or 
Bi-Color Corn

2/$1

Red Ripe
Whole
Seedless  
Watermelon

4.98

2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb. .78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken 
Leg Quarters

4.98
19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst

5.985.98
1-Lb., 21/25 Ct. P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

Preferred Angus
Whole Boneless 
Tenderloin

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Fillet Mignon

16.98Lb.15.98Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
In-Store Cut, 

Seedless
Watermelon 

Quarters

.78Lb.

      LIGHT UP THE GRILL ,
                              IT’S A 

COOKOUT!COOKOUT!

6-Ct.
Lewis Bake Shop 
Hamburger Buns

OR
12-Ct. Reg. Or Hawaiian

Slider Buns

2.98
2 To 3-Oz., Frozen

Lobster  
Tails

2/$7

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Fridays 

Baby Back Ribs

9.98

2.98Lb.

Lb.

16.9-Oz. Bottles, 
Selected
6-Pack Coke  
Products

3/$13

HAROLD’S
80 West Sylva Shopping Area

Sylva, North Carolina

WEDNESDAY IS SENIOR CITIZENS DAY
Receive a 5% discount on your total 

grocery bill on Wednesday! 
Must be 62 or older to recieve this deal. 

(excluding tobacco & alcohol)

NOW SERVING
HUNTS 

BROTHERS 
PIZZA!

prices effective
wed. july 2 thru 
tues. july 8, 2025



FLAVOR THAT FIRES UP THE GRILL!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

2.98

4-Lb.
Dixie Crystals 
Sugar

3.48

.4 To 1-Oz., Selected Dip Mix Or
Hidden Valley 
Ranch Dressing 

1.78

12-Ct, Selected Gevalia Or
Maxwell House  
K-Cup Coffee

9.98

6-Pk., Selected
Armour Vienna 
Sausage

4.98

.71 To 2.25-Oz., 
Selected Rubs Or
McCormick Grill 
Mates Marinades

25 To 42-Ct. Pods 
Or 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

12.98

64-Oz., Selected
Ocean Spray 
Cocktail Juice

3.48

12-Pk., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

5.98

22 To 30-Oz., Selected
Malt O’ Meal 
Cereal

3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Lawry’s  
Marinades

2/$5

18-Ct., Mega Rolls
Scott Comfort 
Plus Toilet Paper

10.98

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

3/$7

15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

.98

16 To 17.5-Oz., 
Salsa Selected
Chi-Chi’s Tortillas

2/$5

100-Ct.
Lipton  
Tea Bags

4.98

6.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Nabisco 
Snack Crackers

3.98

1 To 3.5-Oz., Selected 
Grill Mates Or
McCormick  
Seasonings

2/$54/$5

48-Oz., Fabric Rinse 
Or 140-Oz., Selected
Downy  
Liquid Detergent

12.98

12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

3.98

10-Oz, Worcestershire 
Sauce Or 20-Oz.
French’s Mustard

2/$5

12-Oz., Buffalo Wing Or
IGA Louisiana  
Hot Sauce

1.48
24-Oz., Ranch Or Italian
IGA Salad 
Dressing

3.48

40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn Oil

5.48

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

4/$5

18-Oz.
Cattlemen’s  
BBQ Sauce

2.98

13.2-Oz., Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Dog Food

1.48

12 To 15.3-Oz., Selected Large Size
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

3.98

32-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

2.28

6-Oz.
Old Bay  
Seasoning Mix

4.48

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

3.28

7-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallow Cream

1.48

32-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Shredded Kraut

3.48

12-Oz., Selected Wing Or
Frank’s  
RedHot Sauce

3.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Pam  
Cooking Spray

3.78

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  



070225IGA3_bt_BS

DAIRY & FROZEN

SCOOP, SWIRL, & SMILE

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2.48
16-Oz., Ranch Or
Dean’s  
French Onion Dip

2.48
12-Ct., Nibblers Or
Green Giant 
Corn on the Cob

4.78
6 To 12.75-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s Or  
Lean Cuisine Entrees

2/$6

46-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Refreshers

2/$4
52-Oz., Selected
IGA Premium  
Orange Juice

4.48
8.4 To 14.8-Oz. Pancakes Or Selected
Eggo Thick N Fluffy 
Waffles

2/$6
28 To 40-Oz., Selected Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

8.98

14 To 15-Oz., Selected
Country Crock 
Spread

3.48
41-Oz.
Parkay  
Spread

5.48
7.2 To 11.7-Oz., Selected Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

3.48
14.5 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry-Man  
Dinners

2/$9

16-Oz.
Food Club  
Half & Half

1.78
5-Lb.
Kraft Deluxe 
American Cheese

16.98
10 To 17.4-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

5.98
10.5 To 12.5-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Dinner Bowls

2/$6

16-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

2.48

7.25-Oz. Magic Shell 
Or 11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Smucker’s Toppings

2.68

4 To 6-Ct., Selected
Klondike 
Novelties

4.48

12-Pk., Selected
Outshine 
Variety Pack

2/$10

6-Pk. IttiBitz Or 48-Oz., Selected
Kemps Frozen 
Yogurt

3.98

48-Oz., Selected
Blue Ribbon  
Classics

2.98

6-Ct., Selected
Mayfield Bars
Or Sandwiches

6-Ct. Cups Or 12-Ct.
PhillySwirl 
Swirl Stix

3.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5.98
8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Baked 
Apple Pie

4/$4
4-In.
Baked 
Apple Pie

6.48
15-Oz., 5-Inch, Selected
Bakery Fresh 
Cakes

11.98
50-Oz., Double Layer
Chocolate Iced  

Fudge Cake

6.48
6-Ct., Vanilla Or Maple Iced
Walnut Creek  
Cinnamon Rolls

4/$4
3.17-Oz.
Hawaiian Ring 
Donut

12-Ct., Selected
King’s 
Hawaiian Rolls

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!3.98

BAKERY FRESH



12 To 14-Oz. 
Original Or Beef
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies4.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Boston Butt  
Pork Steaks2.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat2.78

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

20 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Claussen 
Pickles Or 
Sauerkraut

3.98

Delicious
Snow Crab  
Clusters9.98

1-Lb., Nature’s Best
Arrowtooth 
Flounder Or 
Perch Fillets4.98 Fresh Atlantic

Salmon  
Fillets9.98

1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern 
Seas EZ Peel 
Raw Shrimp6.98

12-Oz.
BBQ Bay  
Shrimp 
Skewers4.98

USDA Select
Boneless  
Shoulder 
Roast4.98

16-Oz. Cotto Salami 
Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Bologna3.48

20-Oz.
Schweid & Sons 
Signature 
Sliders9.98

9-Oz., Selected 
Premium
Buddig Deli  
Lunch Meat2.98

Springer Mtn. Farms
Buffalo Style 
Chicken 
Wings4.98

8-Oz., 
Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.68

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

Sold in 3-Lb. Pack 
@ $11.94, 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey3.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs3.48

22.5 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
John Soules  
Breaded 
Chicken

9.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

USDA Select, 
Boneless
Whole Beef  
Brisket5.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!070225IGA4_b_BS

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag
Waffle  
Fries6.98

17 To 20-Oz., 
Selected
Reser’s Main 
St. Bistro Sides4.98

15 To 16-Oz., 
Chicken Or
Brookwood 
Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield 
Sliced Bacon4.98 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon9.98

36 To 46-Oz., 
Selected Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties10.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

3.98
10 to 12-Ct., Sausage 
Or Chicken
Swaggerty’s  
Buttermilk 
Biscuits

5.98

USDA Select
Boneless 
Shoulder 
Steaks5.98 Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Large Select
Creamy 
Baking  
Potatoes

.88Lb.
14-Oz. 
Old Fashioned
Fresh Express
Cole Slaw

2/$3
California 
Grown Black Or
Red Plums

2.98Lb. 36-Ct. 
Refreshing OrSour Blast Freeze Pops

3.98

Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

2/$3
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches

1.48Lb.
7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 
Guacamole

64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros 
Lemonade

2/$7
10-Stem, Premium
Patriotic  
Bouquet

11.98

Large Crisp
Iceberg 

Head
Lettuce

1.78Ea.
Field Ripened

Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes

2/$7
Premium

Vine Ripe 
Tomatoes

1.68Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.28Lb.

THE FOUNDING FATHERS OF FLAVOR


